Work Period  

(In years)  

1 Appointment of Agency/ 

Company for Operation and 

Maintenance of Public 

Toilets (Namma Toilets) at 

Different Sites in VMC area – 

19 Nos. for a period of 1 year 

Rs. 10,000/- 

(Rupees Ten 

thousands 

Only 

Rs. 25,000/- 

(Rupees twenty 

five thousand 

Only) 

1 

1. All notifications regarding this tender notice hereafter will be published 

online on the website https://www.ourvmc.org/engg/gentenders.asp and 

the office of The Chief Engineer, Vijayawada Municipal Corporation 

Vijayawada.

[...]

drawn in favour of the Commissioner, Municipal 
Corporation, Vijayawada payable at any Nationalized / Scheduled Bank in 
Vijayawada. The RFP can also be downloaded from the VMC web site i.e., 
https://www.ourvmc.org/engg/gentenders.asp and payment of Rs.1,800/- 
(Rupees One Thousand Eight Hundred Only) drawn in favour of Commercial 
Tax Officer can be made through DD while submission of RFP. 

• Available / Issue of Tender Schedules  ..  10-10-2018 from 11:00AM to  
    24-10-2018 up to 3:00 PM  

• Pre Bid meeting date   .. 19-10-2018 at 11.00A.M